
Fiber Fresh Equine NZ - WECT Winter Show Jumping and Show Hunter - Day 2

Show Jumping: Class 1  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

281 Sweet Chilli PhillyJasmine Rear 1

188 DaylightJasmine Rear 2

400 CheekyCharli Broughton 3

185 RascalWillow Maley 4

147 Rata Mill Berry 
Delicious

Lily Sandy 5

Show Jumping: Class 2  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

400 CheekyCharli Broughton 1

185 RascalWillow Maley 2

281 Sweet Chilli PhillyJasmine Rear 3

240 BlondiniAnnabelle Ryan 4

117 Gidget KHMeisha Maxwell 5

147 Rata Mill Berry 
Delicious

Lily Sandy

Show Jumping: Class 3  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

137 Mischievous OneAdelaide Hawthorn 1

102 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 2

252 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 3

188 DaylightJasmine Rear 4

135 CometAliyah Sharfe 5

134 Starlight BaxterGia Sharfe 6

570 PS Bon ChancePhoebe Sayer 7

123 Sweet Like CinnamonZoe Bennett 8

240 BlondiniAnnabelle Ryan 9

480 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson 10

Show Jumping: Class 4  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Pony - Opt Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

252 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 1

570 PS Bon ChancePhoebe Sayer 2
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480 Elledan of AwateaBonnie lee Thompson 3

102 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 4

240 BlondiniAnnabelle Ryan 5

510 KL AmbushJesse Peacocke 6

109 Highbridge Catching 
Fire

Ruby Patterson 7

123 Sweet Like CinnamonZoe Bennett 8

Show Jumping: Class 5  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Pony - Opt 

Time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

135 CometAliyah Sharfe 1

109 Highbridge Catching 
Fire

Ruby Patterson 2

134 Starlight BaxterGia Sharfe 3

102 Fair DealIssie Kavanagh 4

188 DaylightJasmine Rear 5

600 SpiderZoe Adams 6

137 Mischievous OneAdelaide Hawthorn

Show Jumping: Class 6  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Pony - Opt 

Time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

100 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O'Byrne 1

510 KL AmbushJesse Peacocke 2

600 SpiderZoe Adams 3

390 My Roman EmpireValerie de Vries

Show Jumping: Class 7  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Pony - 2 Phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

135 CometAliyah Sharfe 1

134 Starlight BaxterGia Sharfe 2

600 SpiderZoe Adams 3

Show Jumping: Class 8  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Pony - 2 Phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

100 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O'Byrne 1
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510 KL AmbushJesse Peacocke 2

Show Jumping: Class 9  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00m - Pony - 

2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

100 Sparkling Secrets 
Untold

Stella O'Byrne 1

Show Jumping: Class 13  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Horse - Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

121 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 1

440 PR Pina ColadaBridget Floyd 2

370 Dolfina PortiaPenny Bell 3

236 PAE Chill WayAmy Riordan 4

197 Ultimate LadyStephanie Rear 5

115 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 6

Show Jumping: Class 14  Southridge Equine - Show Jumping - 60cm - 

Horse - Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

197 Ultimate LadyStephanie Rear 1

113 TC CochiseLara Skinner 2

236 PAE Chill WayAmy Riordan 3

440 PR Pina ColadaBridget Floyd 4

Show Jumping: Class 15  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Horse - Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

193 Bellatrix StarTrudi Mcalees 1

197 Ultimate LadyStephanie Rear 2

133 BeauBriana Cole 3

630 TontoJordan Moffitt 4

113 TC CochiseLara Skinner 5

114 Shadow MasterLinda Price 6

115 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 7

162 Lumiere de L'est BTShelley Moffitt 8

610 matangi mistressJordan Thorburn 9

440 PR Pina ColadaBridget Floyd 10
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121 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 11

580 J'adore LucyChloe Killgour

Show Jumping: Class 16  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Jumping - 70cm - Horse - Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

118 Oranoa CharlestonAmy Riordan 1

370 Dolfina PortiaPenny Bell 2

490 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 3

193 Bellatrix StarTrudi Mcalees 4

115 Wind ChimesConnor Hill 5

114 Shadow MasterLinda Price 6

247 IndiTeagan McChesney

Show Jumping: Class 17  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Horse - 

Opt time - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

247 IndiTeagan McChesney 1

630 TontoJordan Moffitt 2

490 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 3

193 Bellatrix StarTrudi Mcalees 4

162 Lumiere de L'est BTShelley Moffitt 5

201 Our Rough DiamondMelissa Herbert 6

210 CommancheHelena Brown 7

133 BeauBriana Cole 8

610 matangi mistressJordan Thorburn 9

114 Shadow MasterLinda Price 10

320 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy 11

144 SeresinHunter Johnston 12

121 Ridgeview Landcaster 
KC

Teegan Collings 13

122 Spot the DifferenceJasmine Neeld

Show Jumping: Class 18  AgriVantage - Show Jumping - 80cm - Horse - 

Opt time - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

210 CommancheHelena Brown 1

126 Holy SmokeOdette Strawbridge 2

110 CentauriJessica Connell 3
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247 IndiTeagan McChesney 4

490 Nothing ComplicatedKristy Hanks 5

133 BeauBriana Cole 6

122 Spot the DifferenceJasmine Neeld 7

108 Tik TokKylie Fairbrother 8

118 Oranoa CharlestonAmy Riordan 9

105 BaxterFiona Monks 10

257 Indiway's Au RevoirEmma Watson 11

130 Goodness Gracious 
Girl

Georgie Benseman 12

144 SeresinHunter Johnston 13

560 Makin Ma WayEmma Brooks 14

Show Jumping: Class 19  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Horse - 2 phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

520 TChallaEmma Berejoni 1

636 Shere RoccGeorgia McKeon 2

110 CentauriJessica Connell 3

131 Goldstone HawkMikayla Rogers 4

126 Holy SmokeOdette Strawbridge 5

201 Our Rough DiamondMelissa Herbert 5

108 Tik TokKylie Fairbrother 5

630 TontoJordan Moffitt 8

162 Lumiere de L'est BTShelley Moffitt 9

257 Indiway's Au RevoirEmma Watson 9

127 Fantastic FinAtaahua Montier 11

560 Makin Ma WayEmma Brooks 12

105 BaxterFiona Monks 13

122 Spot the DifferenceJasmine Neeld

320 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy

Show Jumping: Class 20  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Jumping - 

90cm - Horse - 2 phase - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

126 Holy SmokeOdette Strawbridge 1

103 Shadow DancerMelissa Herbert 2

636 Shere RoccGeorgia McKeon 3

105 BaxterFiona Monks 4

127 Fantastic FinAtaahua Montier 5
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144 SeresinHunter Johnston 5

320 Twin Blues Kings 
Jewel

Rosie McCarthy

Show Jumping: Class 21  LJ Photography - Show Jumping - 1.00/1.05m - 

Horse - 2 Phase - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

127 Fantastic FinAtaahua Montier 1

103 Shadow DancerMelissa Herbert 2

520 TChallaEmma Berejoni 2

Show Hunter: Class 25  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

116 Jubilee Golden SandsRory Scheres 1

185 RascalWillow Maley 2

360 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 3

174 Playtime AFEmily Ward 4

470 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan 5

183 GHL Cookies and 
Cream

Holly Halls

Show Hunter: Class 26  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

305 Tasmanian DevilRuby Peacocke 1

270 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap 2

125 Blur the LinesViolet Kitcheman 3

400 CheekyCharli Broughton 4

140 Little BlingMillie Bennett 5

183 GHL Cookies and 
Cream

Holly Halls

360 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris

Show Hunter: Class 27  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

270 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap 1

116 Jubilee Golden SandsRory Scheres 2

305 Tasmanian DevilRuby Peacocke 3
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174 Playtime AFEmily Ward 4

125 Blur the LinesViolet Kitcheman 5

360 Matakanui Southern 
Remberance

Zoe Morris 6

470 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan 7

244 TS FinlayOlivia Stone

140 Little BlingMillie Bennett

635 Rimrock JarithAva Hoy

Show Hunter: Class 28  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

248 RiverRockRuby Stirling 1

125 Blur the LinesViolet Kitcheman 2

174 Playtime AFEmily Ward 3

270 Kingslea High JinxAnna Swap 4

254 Onika JoelAva Hoy 5

470 Skyhi LaranjaZara Gollan 6

140 Little BlingMillie Bennett 7

244 TS FinlayOlivia Stone

Show Hunter: Class 29  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Pony - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

116 Jubilee Golden SandsRory Scheres 1

248 RiverRockRuby Stirling 2

227 PepperRuby Stewart 3

138 Gallifray LuciferBonnie Hawthorn 4

252 Onetai Red GemGemma Honeyfield 5

310 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 5

254 Onika JoelAva Hoy 7

305 Tasmanian DevilRuby Peacocke 8

635 Rimrock JarithAva Hoy 9

Show Hunter: Class 30  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Pony - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

138 Gallifray LuciferBonnie Hawthorn 1

248 RiverRockRuby Stirling 2
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310 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 3

254 Onika JoelAva Hoy 4

380 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 5

635 Rimrock JarithAva Hoy 6

227 PepperRuby Stewart 7

136 Greenmoor AttractionKyla Muir 8

293 Caramel CreamLily Sandy

Show Hunter: Class 31  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Pony - 

ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

310 Corivale Blonde Iced 
Lights

Olive O'Connell 1

227 PepperRuby Stewart 2

136 Greenmoor AttractionKyla Muir 3

380 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 4

109 Highbridge Catching 
Fire

Ruby Patterson 5

Show Hunter: Class 32  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Pony - 

ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

136 Greenmoor AttractionKyla Muir 1

380 PS Coromandel GoldTamsin Douglas 2

Show Hunter: Class 33  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

190 Gold RockOlivia Watson 1

168 No Way ElseAlexia Nolan 2

206 Little Red RoosterElle Watson 3

265 Dolfina MacOlivia Medd 4

Show Hunter: Class 34  Garrards Horse and Hound - Show Hunter - 

40/50cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

206 Little Red RoosterElle Watson 1

190 Gold RockOlivia Watson 2

168 No Way ElseAlexia Nolan 3
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265 Dolfina MacOlivia Medd 4

Show Hunter: Class 35  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

176 Silver LiningHannah Coley 1

365 SparkyJane Saunders 2

Show Hunter: Class 36  Southridge Equine - Show Hunter - 50/60cm - 

Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

220 LibbyAnge Carson 1

365 SparkyJane Saunders 2

250 Fortunate SonPippa Earwaker 3

Show Hunter: Class 37  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

365 SparkyJane Saunders 1

112 SamLoren Knight 2

220 LibbyAnge Carson 3

124 Irish VidaniNicola Starkey 4

176 Silver LiningHannah Coley 5

260 D'EviousSarita Kennedy 6

631 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell 7

287 HallelujahSarah Stone 8

232 Woodrow AmeliaAlexia Nolan

Show Hunter: Class 38  Waikato Equine Veterinary Centre - Show 

Hunter - 70cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

430 TwiggyJanet Wallace 1

530 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 2

129 Flying Colours 
Lieutenant

Lara Sweetman 3

176 Silver LiningHannah Coley 4

112 SamLoren Knight 5

287 HallelujahSarah Stone 6

250 Fortunate SonPippa Earwaker 7
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631 Lord ShadowFaxLilly Flavell 8

232 Woodrow AmeliaAlexia Nolan

Show Hunter: Class 39  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Horse - 

ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

636 Shere RoccGeorgia McKeon 1

111 BroadlandsElla Smart 2

530 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 3

112 SamLoren Knight 4

129 Flying Colours 
Lieutenant

Lara Sweetman 5

158 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 6

430 TwiggyJanet Wallace 7

119 TexasAnge Carson 8

260 D'EviousSarita Kennedy 9

287 HallelujahSarah Stone 10

250 Fortunate SonPippa Earwaker

Show Hunter: Class 40  AgriVantage - Show Hunter - 80cm - Horse - 

ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

104 Zig ZagKirsten Pike 1

530 Fabulous Mr FoxJo Stirling 2

153 Versace CKirsten Pike 3

111 BroadlandsElla Smart 4

119 TexasAnge Carson 5

158 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 6

230 Fully LoadedDaniel Garland 7

129 Flying Colours 
Lieutenant

Lara Sweetman 8

260 D'EviousSarita Kennedy 9

107 Quiet ChaosJulie Charlton 10

Show Hunter: Class 41  Equitask - Show Hunter - 90cm - Horse - ROUND 1

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

104 Zig ZagKirsten Pike 1

107 Quiet ChaosJulie Charlton 2

153 Versace CKirsten Pike 3

111 BroadlandsElla Smart 4
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158 Moon Shadow EMBeth Maley 5

230 Fully LoadedDaniel Garland 6

Show Hunter: Class 42  Equitask - Show Hunter - 90cm - Horse - ROUND 2

Tag # HorseCompetitor PlaceTotal

104 Zig ZagKirsten Pike 1

153 Versace CKirsten Pike 2

230 Fully LoadedDaniel Garland 3

107 Quiet ChaosJulie Charlton 4

131 Goldstone HawkMikayla Rogers 5
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